cd0055
issue 2, 2016-01-06
SM2 250, SM2 250A
Automatic switch mode battery chargers
Features
 High rate duty float charging:
17A@12V, 9A@24V, 4.5A@48V
 Fully automatic charge regulation

Charger DC output is isolated from chassis/ground.
Dimensions
How to order
Stock code Model Description
42.70.4030 SM22501217CDLA SM2 250 charger, 12V / 17A, manual boost, charge fail output
42.70.4005 SM22502409CDLA SM2 250 charger, 24V / 9A, manual boost, charge fail output
42.70.4080 SM22504804.5CDLA SM2 250 charger, 48V / 4.5A, manual boost, charge fail output
42.70.4034 SM2250A1217CDLA SM2 250A charger, 12V / 17A, 3-stage + AutoBoost, charge fail output
42.70.4009 SM2250A2409CDLA SM2 250A charger, 24V / 9A, 3-stage + AutoBoost, charge fail output
42.70.4084 SM2250A4804.5CDLA SM2 250A charger, 48V / 4.5A, 3-stage + AutoBoost, charge fail output
Note: all part numbers above are supplied with output calibrated for vented lead-acid cells. For other battery types, please contact our sales office.
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
Computronic Controls products and the Computronic Controls logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC.
This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights  reserved. © 2016 Enovation Controls Ltd..